Part Number
V D
S
(V
)
I D
(A
)

-2
20
D
FN
5X
6
D
FN
3X
3
SO
T-
23
VGS=4.5V VGS=10V Q D P H H
M
MSD100N25AU 100 25 50 47 •
MSD60N16AU 60 16 60 50 •
MSD60N20AU 60 20 50 40 •
MSD60N35AU (new) 60 35 24 20 •
MSP60N140AU 60 140 7.8 5.7 •
MSH60N116AU 60 116 7 5.2 •
MSH60N04AU (new) 60 42 17 13.5 •
MSH60N085AU (new) 60 58 12.5 8.5 •
MSD40N60AU 40 60 8.8 6.7 •
MSD40N90AU 40 90 4.5 3.5 •
MSQ40N07DAU 40 7.2 40 30 •
MSH40N018AU 40 100 2.6 1.8 •
MSH40N70AU (new) 40 70 8.5 6.5 •
MSH40N30DAU 40 30 12 9 •
MSH40N085AU (new) 40 30 15 8.5 •
MSHM40N085AU 40 43 15 8.5 •
MS40N05AU (new) 40 5 45 32 •
MSQ30P07DAU -30 -6.5 35 28 •
MSD40P45AU -40 -45 22 15 •
MSHM40P38AU -40 -38 21 14 •